
AM
(K-12) Elk Creek Terrace, Beerman 
Creek, (6-12)Cove, SE Seaside, S. 
Downing

Silver

AM Bus Stop Time AM Bus Stop Name 

6:15:00 AM Check In 

6:40:00 AM Depart Bus Garage-L on Hwy 101, L at 2nd CB exit 

6:50:00 AM (K-12) Frontage & Hwy 101 (Builder's 1st Source) 

6:57:00 AM (K-5) Coolidge & S. Hemlock-R on Coolidge, L into parking lot, L into parki 

7:00:00 AM (K-12) Elk Creek Terrace Apt Driveway 

7:02:00 AM (K-12) City Bus Shelter 

7:09:00 AM (K-12) Devine Grounds (Off Road) 

7:10:00 AM (K-12) 85209 Hwy 101 (Knife River) (OFF ROAD) 

7:10:45 AM (K-12) Forest Lake & Hwy 101 (Driveway north of Knife River) 

7:11:30 AM (K-12) 85453 Hwy 101 Peterson Pt 

7:14:00 AM (K-12) 33540 Beerman Creek 

7:19:00 AM (K-12) Quality Inn - Apt driveway(Off Road) 

7:21:00 AM (6-12) 2338 S. Edgewood. 

7:24:30 AM (6-12) 3260 Bayview Terrace_ 

7:26:00 AM (6-12) 3145 Sunset Blvd.. 

7:32:00 AM SHES-Drop Elementary Students 

7:34:00 AM Depart SHES 

7:36:00 AM (6-12) Huckleberry & Cooper 

7:36:30 AM (6-12) Laurel & Cooper 

7:37:00 AM (6-12) Alder & Spruce 

7:38:00 AM (6-12) Halbig  &  Spruce 

7:39:30 AM (6-12) 855 Ave S-Evan's Plumbing (Xover) 

7:40:00 AM (6-12) 825 Ave S (Pole Bldg) 

7:41:00 AM (6-12) 2000 S. Roosevelt Blue roof 

7:42:00 AM (6-12) 530 Ave U  Patrician Apts 

7:42:40 AM (6-12)Ave T.  &  S. Franklin (Xover) 

7:43:25 AM (6-12) Ave S.  &  S. Downing 

7:44:00 AM (6-12) Lewis and Clark  &  S. Downing 

7:45:00 AM (6-12) Ave K.  &  S. Downing 

7:46:00 AM (6-12) Ave G & S. Downing 

7:47:00 AM (6-12) Post Office  &  S. Columbia 

Monday, August 26, 2019 Page 1 of 2



AM Bus Stop Time AM Bus Stop Name 

7:48:00 AM (6-12) 822 Necanicum (Xover) 

7:49:00 AM (6-12) 3rd Ave  &  Necanicum (Xover) 

7:55:00 AM SHS-West Side 

8:10:00 AM BMS 

Monday, August 26, 2019 Page 2 of 2


